
Fall 2024– Curriculum Calendar
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8/14/24 10/14/24 9/11/24 9/3/24 8/14/24

8/19/24 10/17/24 9/18/24 9/11/24 8/23/24

9/10/24 11/9/24 10/24/24 10/20/24 10/10/24

9/17/24 11/15/24 11/3/24 10/31/24 10/21/24

10/4/24 12/6/24 12/4/24 12/3/24 12/2/24

10/9/24 12/11/24 12/11/24 12/11/24 12/11/24

10/10/24 12/12/24 12/12/24 12/12/24 12/12/24

* This is the default census date. The refund period may vary depending on class meeting times.

* For instructors, the course census dates are available on the class roster in Self-Service

Grades Due by 11:00 a.m.

Section

First Day of Session

75% Tuition Refund Period Ends*

Mid Term

61% Point for Financial Aid

Last Date to Withdraw

Last Day of Session

Payment Deadlines

Due Date: 8/9/24

Any courses registered between 

4/8/24 - 8/9/24

Due Date: Same Day

Any courses registered after

8/9/24

Updated 2/15/24



Fall 2024– Curriculum Calendar

Tuesday, February 25, 2025 Incomplete Grades Due from Fall 2024

Dates are subject to change. The most current calendars are available at https://richmondcc.edu/academiccalendar.

Friday, November 29, 2024

Wednesday, December 11, 2024

Thursday, December 12, 2024

Thanksgiving Holiday - College Closed

Last Day of Fall 2024 Semester

Grades Due by 11:00 a.m. 

Monday, December 2, 2024 Fall Graduation Applications Due (No fall ceremony)

Friday, October 11, 2024

Wednesday, November 27, 2024

Thursday, November 28, 2024

Fall Break

Thanksgiving Holiday - College Closed

Thanksgiving Holiday - College Closed

Wednesday, September 25, 2024

Thursday, October 10, 2024

Labor Day Holiday - College Closed

Incomplete Grades Due from Summer 2024

Fall Break

Monday, August 12, 2024

Wednesday, August 14, 2024

Faculty Professional Development 

Fall 2024 Semester Begins

Monday, September 2, 2024

Tuesday, July 9, 2024

Friday, August 9, 2024

Other Important Dates

Registration Opens for Fall 2024, Spring 2025, and Summer 2025. Plan Classes 

in Self-Service and contact your advisor. 

Incomplete Grades Due from Spring 2024

Payment deadline for Fall 2024 classes. Any registered classes will be deleted if 

there is a balance due. 

Monday, July 1, 2024 Fall 2024, Spring 2025, and Summer 2025 Tuition Payment Begins

Monday, April 8, 2024

Updated 2/15/24


